REMEMBER TO CANCEL YOUR RESERVATION VIA THE APP OR CALL THE CLUB IF YOU CANNOT ATTEND.

Supreme Sports Club

Pool Schedule

Effective September 6, 2022. NOTE: Schedules may change. Visit facilities or go to ColumbiaAssociation.org/pools and click
on Classes for updated schedules. Hot tub closes early on Tuesdays and Saturdays for regularly scheduled refilling. Adult Lap
reservations are for 55 minutes. The water temperature in this pool is kept between 79-80 degrees.

5:00 am

5:30 am

6:00 am

6:30 am

7:00 am

7:30 am

8:00 am

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
Noon

12:30pm

1:00pm _|

1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:00pm
9:30pm
10:00pm

Monday

Adult
Laps and
Water
Jogging

Lanes 1-4
Advanced reservations
required

Lanes 5-8

No reservations
required

5am-7pm

Tuesday

Lanes 5-8 will

be reserved for
Tri-Swim program
5:45-8am

Adult Laps and

Water Jogging, Lanes 1-4
Adv. reservations required
Swim Team Only, Lanes 5-8
7-8:15pm

Adult Laps and
Water Jogging
Lanes 1-4

Adv. reservations required
Lanes 5-8

Adv. reservations required

8:15-10pm

Adult
Laps and
Water
Jogging
Lanes 1-4

Advanced reservations
required

Lanes 5-8

No reservations
required

5am-10pm

Wednesday

Adult
Laps and
Water
Jogging

Lanes 1-4
Advanced reservations
required

Lanes 5-8

No reservations
required

5am-7pm

Adult Laps and

Water Jogging, Lanes 1-4
Adv. reservations required
Swim Team Only, Lanes 5-8
7-8:15pm

Adult Laps and
Water Jogging
Lanes 1-4

Adv. reservations required
Lanes 5-8

No reservations required

8:15-10pm

Thursday

Adult
Laps and
Water
Jogging

Lanes 1-4
Advanced reservations
required

Lanes 5-8

No reservations
required

5am-10pm

Friday Saturday Sunday
Swim Team
Closed
Only 5-7am
5:30-7am
Adult
Laps and
Water
Adult Jogging
Adult Laps and Lanes 1-4
Laps and Water ﬁj;:il;:ﬁd reservations
Water Jogging Lanes 5-8
Jogging Lanes 1-4 No reservations
Advanced reservations | required
Lanes 1-4 required 7am-5pm
Advanced reservations Lanes 5_8
rlfg':'lllgds 5 8 No rgse:j’vations
A require .
i Starting Feb 19
Tonreg oS 7am-7pm lanes 7gand 8
2am-9pm ) may be used for
Starting Feb 19 | lifeguard training
lanes 7 and 8 Noon-Close
may be used for
lifeguard training
Noon-Close
Closed
Closed
Closed
os?&
& ,<Columbia
7| Association



