Supreme Sports Club Pool Schedule

Effective **September 6, 2022.** NOTE: Schedules may change. Visit facilities or go to **ColumbiaAssociation.org/pools** and click on Classes for updated schedules. **Hot tub closes early on Tuesdays and Saturdays for regularly scheduled refilling.** Adult Lap reservations are for 55 minutes. The water temperature in this pool is kept between 79-80 degrees.

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	ween 79-80 degre Friday	Saturday	Sunday
5:00 am _			-		,		•
5:30 am _						Swim Team	Closed
6:00 am _		Lanca E Quill				Only 5:30-7am	5-7am
6:30 am _		Lanes 5-8 will be reserved for				0.00 7 um	
7:00 am _		Tri-Swim program 5:45-8am					
7:30 am _		5.45-6am					
8:00 am _							
8:30 am _							
9:00 am _							
9:30 am _ 10:00 am_							
10:00 am	Adult		Adult				۸ ما الد
11:00am_	Laps and		Laps and				Adult Laps and
11:30am_	Water Jogging		Water Jogging			Adult	Water Jogging
Noon _	Lanes 1-4	Adult	Lanes 1-4	Adult	Adult	Laps and	Lanes 1-4
12:30pm_	Advanced reservations required	Laps and	Advanced reservations required	Laps and	Laps and	Water Jogging	Advanced reservations required
1:00pm _	Lanes 5-8 No reservations	Water Jogging	Lanes 5-8 No reservations required	Water Jogging	Water Jogging	Lanes 1-4	Lanes 5-8 No reservations
1:30pm _	required 5am-7pm	Lanes 1-4 Advanced reservations	5am-7pm	Lanes 1-4	Lanes 1-4	Advanced reservations required	required 7am-5pm
2:00pm _	·	required Lanes 5-8		Advanced reservations required Lanes 5-8	Advanced reservations required Lanes 5-8	Lanes 5-8 No reservations	
2:30pm _		No reservations required		No reservations required	No reservations required	required 7am-7pm	Starting Feb 19 lanes 7 and 8
3:00pm _		5am-10pm		5am-10pm	5am-9pm	0	may be used for
3:30pm _						Starting Feb 19 lanes 7 and 8	lifeguard training Noon-Close
4:00 pm _						may be used for	110011 01000
4:30 pm _						lifeguard training Noon-Close	
5:00pm _							
5:30pm _							
6:00pm _							
6:30pm _							
7:00pm —	Adult Laps and		Adult Laps and				
7:30pm _ 8:00pm _	Water Jogging, Lanes 1-4 Adv. reservations required Swim Team Only, Lanes 5-8 7-8:15pm		Water Jogging, Lanes 1-4 Adv. reservations required Swim Team Only, Lanes 5-8 7-8:15pm				Closed
8:30pm _	Adult Laps and Water Jogging		Adult Laps and Water Jogging			Closed	
9:00pm _	Lanes 1-4 Adv. reservations required		Lanes 1-4 Adv. reservations required				
9:30pm _	Lanes 5-8 Adv. reservations required 8:15-10pm		Lanes 5-8 No reservations required 8:15-10pm		Closed		
10:00pm_	υ.15-10μπ		0.10-10piii				a∿a.

